
                             
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME DEPART 
 
Tuesday 

 
August 29 

 
West Valley 

 
LMC 

 
2:00 PM 

 

Thursday August 31 Modesto Modesto 4:00 PM 1:30 PM 
Wednesday September 6 Hartnell LMC 6:30 PM  
Friday September 8 Sac City Sac City 2:00 PM 11:00 AM 
Tuesday September 12 Feather River LMC 2:00 PM  
Friday September 15 Consumnes Consumnes  4:00 PM 1:00 PM 
Tuesday September 19 Las Positas LMC 2:00 PM  
Friday September 22 SF City SF City 2:00 PM 11:00 AM 
Tuesday September 26 Canada LMC 2:00 PM  
Friday September 29* Napa Valley LMC 2:00 PM  
Tuesday October 3* Woodland Woodland 4:00PM  
Friday October 6* Marin Marin 4:00PM  
Tuesday October 10* Mendocino LMC 2:00PM  
Friday October 13* Merritt LMC 2:00PM  
Tuesday October 17* Solano Solano 4:00PM  
Tuesday October 24* Napa Valley Napa Valley 4:00PM  
Friday October 27* Woodland LMC 2:00PM  
Tuesday October 31* Marin LMC 2:00PM  
Friday November 3* Mendocino Mendocino 4:00PM  
Tuesday November 7* Merritt Merritt 4:00PM  
Thursday November 9* Solano LMC 2:00PM  
*Conference games      
      

President: Dr. Pamela Ralston  
(925) 473-7301 
pralston@losmedanos.edu 

Acting Athletic Director: Dr. Tanisha 
M.J. Maxwell  

(925) 473-7421 
tmaxwell@losmedanos.edu 

Head Coach: Zach Sullivan 
(925)-473-7612 
zsullivan@losmedanos.edu 

Athletic Trainer: Brian Powelson 
925) 473-7615 
bpowelson@losmedanos.edu 

Equipment Coordinator: John 
McDermott  

(925) 473-7616 
jmcdermott@losmedanos.edu 

Mascot: Mustang 
Colors: Cardinal & Gold 
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